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Participant Contact List

Elkhorn Slough
Coastal Training Program

First Last Organization City Phone Email

Kristine Atkinson Department of Fish and Game Santa Cruz (831) 427-2638 katkinson'at'dfg.ca.gov
Melanie Beretti Resource Conservation District of Monterey County Salinas (831) 262-1199 melanie.beretti'at'rcdmonterey.org
Kelli Camara Natural Resource Conservation Service Capitola 831-475-1967 Kelli.Camara'at'ca.usda.gov
Zoe Carlson Santa Cruz County Resource Conservation District Capitola (831) 464-2950 *23 zcarlson'at'rcdsantacruz.org
Cammy Chabre Elkhorn Slough National Estuarine Research Reserve Watsonville (831) 728-2822 x305 cammy'at'elkhornslough.org
Scott Chenue SFPUC, Fish and Wildlife Oakland 415 722 0305 schenue'at'sfwater.org
Michael Cormier CA State Parks Monterey 831 760 6289 mvcormier'at'yahoo.com
Cheryl Davis Dept. of Transportation Caltrans Oakland 510 286 6025 cheryl_davis'at'dot.ca.gov
Patty Forbes California Department of Parks & Recreation Hollister (831) 636-5173 pforb'at'parks.ca.gov
Antonell Gentile Santa Cruz County Planning 831 454 3178 PLN103'at'co.santa-cruz.ca.us
Bob Loveland Santa Cruz County Planning Department Santa Cruz (831) 454-3163 PLN319'at'co.santa-cruz.ca.us
Amy Palkovic California Department of Parks and Recreation Monterey (831) 384-7420 apalkovic'at'parks.ca.gov
Jen Stern Santa Cruz County Resource Conservation District Capitola (831) 464-2950 *24 jstern'at'rcdsantacruz.org

Patricia Velez
California Dept. of Fish and Game, 
OSPR-BRAC Program Monterey (831) 649-2876 Pvelez'at'ospr.dfg.ca.gov

Be Prepared! 1
Granite Sand Quarry

1800 Coast Road, Santa Cruz


